
Adult
	 Complete food for adult dogs of all breeds and ages

Product Weight Price

Adult Chicken

12kg

6kg

4 x 2kg

£71.95

£42.95

£67.80

Adult Lamb

12kg

6kg

4 x 2kg

£71.95

£42.95

£67.80

Adult Salmon

12kg

6kg

4 x 2kg

£71.95

£42.95

£67.80

Turkey Light
	 Complete food for senior or overweight dogs of all breeds

Product Weight Price

Turkey Light

12kg

6kg

4 x 2kg

£74.95

£44.95

£71.80

	 Complete food for puppies and small breed adult dogs

Puppy Chicken

Product Weight Price

Puppy Chicken

12kg

6kg

4 x 2kg

£74.95

£44.95

£71.80

Original
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	 A complete pet food for adult dogs of all breeds 
with intolerances

	 A complete pet food for adult dogs of all breeds 
with allergies

Product Weight Price

British Free-Range Chicken
12kg
6kg
2kg

£89.95 
£53.95
£19.95

English Country Duck
12kg
6kg
2kg

£89.95 
£53.95
£19.95

British Grass-Fed Lamb
12kg
6kg
2kg

£89.95 
£53.95
£19.95

Scottish Salmon
12kg
6kg
2kg

£89.95 
£53.95
£19.95

Product Weight Price

Skin & Coat
6kg
2kg

£62.95
£24.95

Digestive Support
6kg
2kg

£62.95
£24.95

Joint Support  
& Weight Control

6kg
2kg

£62.95
£24.95

Dental Support
6kg
2kg

£62.95
£24.95

Daily Health
6kg
2kg

£62.95
£24.95

Sensitive

Vetcare For allergies

For intolerances
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