

# Price List



Nature Knows Best

## Original

### Adult

🐾 Complete food for adult dogs of all breeds and ages 🐾

Product	Weight	Price
Adult Chicken	12kg	£71.95
	6kg	£42.95
	4 x 2kg	£67.80
Adult Lamb	12kg	£71.95
	6kg	£42.95
	4 x 2kg	£67.80
Adult Salmon	12kg	£71.95
	6kg	£42.95
	4 x 2kg	£67.80



### Puppy Chicken

🐾 Complete food for puppies and small breed adult dogs 🐾

Product	Weight	Price
Puppy Chicken	12kg	£74.95
	6kg	£44.95
	4 x 2kg	£71.80



### Turkey Light

🐾 Complete food for senior or overweight dogs of all breeds 🐾

Product	Weight	Price
Turkey Light	12kg	£74.95
	6kg	£44.95
	4 x 2kg	£71.80



# Price List



Nature Knows Best

## Sensitive

For intolerances

A complete pet food for adult dogs of all breeds with intolerances

Product	Weight	Price
British Free-Range Chicken	12kg	£89.95
	6kg	£53.95
	2kg	£19.95
English Country Duck	12kg	£89.95
	6kg	£53.95
	2kg	£19.95
British Grass-Fed Lamb	12kg	£89.95
	6kg	£53.95
	2kg	£19.95
Scottish Salmon	12kg	£89.95
	6kg	£53.95
	2kg	£19.95



## Vetcare

For allergies

A complete pet food for adult dogs of all breeds with allergies

Product	Weight	Price
Skin & Coat	6kg	£62.95
	2kg	£24.95
Digestive Support	6kg	£62.95
	2kg	£24.95
Joint Support & Weight Control	6kg	£62.95
	2kg	£24.95
Dental Support	6kg	£62.95
	2kg	£24.95
Daily Health	6kg	£62.95
	2kg	£24.95

